
1 162-001-003 Md. Tanvir Ahmed

2 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas

3 162-001-005 Md Dipu C+ 2.50

4 162-001-007 Afif Mashrafi Ivan A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

5 162-001-008 K. M Aminur Rahman A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

6 162-001-009 All-Ratul-Ome A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

7 162-001-016 Md. Shabab Jafari A+ 4.00

8 162-001-024 Gokul Chandra Ghosh B- 2.75 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

9 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan C 2.25 B 3.00

10 162-001-030 Tajil Ahmed Shourav B+ 3.25

11 162-001-031 MD. Sohel Rana

12 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty

13 163-001-002 Mainul Islam B 3.00 B 3.00

14 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta B 3.00

15 163-001-004 Muhammad Ali A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

16 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe B 3.00 A 3.75

17 171-001-001 Rimi Karmoker
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18 171-001-009 Rohi Roishy

19 171-001-011 Bethi Sarma

20 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder

21 171-001-013 Prince Mahamud

22 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan

23 171-001-016 Mukta Akter

24 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy B 3.00

25 171-001-019 Md. Mohiminur Rahman

26 171-001-022 Nishrat Jahan Ashru

27 171-001-023 Nasren Akter Mukta

28 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam

29 171-001-029 Sayma Akter Toma

30 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed

31 171-001-037 Tauhirunnasa Lija

32 171-001-038 Md. Shafiqur Rahman Khan

33 171-001-039 Ariful Islam

34 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman

35 171-001-042 Md. Saiful Alam

36 171-001-043 Md. Humayun Kabir

37 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy

38 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan
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39 171-001-050 Mallika Mitra

40 171-001-051 Nusrat Jahan

41 171-001-052 Tonny Saha

42 171-001-053 Most. Taohida Akter

43 171-001-054 Syed Tausif

44 171-001-055 Md. Nazmul Bari

45 171-001-057 Rukaya Rani Ritu

46 171-001-058 Arafat Rahman Anik

47 172-001-001 Lona Akter A- 3.50

48 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty A- 3.50 A 3.75

49 172-001-005 Maria Sorower A- 3.50

50 172-001-006 Istiaque Mahmud Khan

51 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam A- 3.50

52 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto A- 3.50

53 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim

54 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir

55 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon B- 2.75 B 3.00

56 173-001-008 Sume Khanam

57 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain B 3.00

58 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul

59 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha A 3.75
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60 173-001-013 Kishan Roy B 3.00 B 3.00

61 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain B 3.00 B- 2.75

62 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa

63 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed

64 181-001-010 Ashis Barai

65 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif

66 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed

67 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan B+ 3.25

68 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain

69 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader

70 181-001-019 Indera Roy A 3.75

71 181-001-020 Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A 3.75

72 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin

73 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi

74 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi

75 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain

76 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria C+ 2.50

77 182-001-007 Nayon Saha B 3.00

78 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam A 3.75

79 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon B- 2.75

80 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi B+ 3.25
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81 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed B+ 3.25

82 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi B+ 3.25

83 191-001-003 Jipu Akter B- 2.75

84 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir C+ 2.50

85 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi B+ 3.25

86 191-001-010 Shadat Mostafa Rumi I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

87 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain C 2.25

88 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00

89 191-001-016 Sajid Ibne Mehde B 3.00 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50

90 191-001-018 Salman Afradi C+ 2.50

91 191-001-019 Mehedi Hashan Khan Shuvo I 0.00

92 192-001-001 Khurshida Taznin Suchana A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

93 192-001-002 Khayrun Nassa B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

94 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

95 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

96 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan C 2.25 C 2.25 A 3.75 B 3.00

97 201-001-002 Nowsad Hossain Pranto B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

98 201-001-003 Nasrin Jahan I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

99 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder B- 2.75 C 2.25 B+ 3.25

100 201-001-005 Rajib Mistry C 2.25 B- 2.75 A- 3.50

101 201-001-006 Tania Akhter I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00
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102 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

103 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 B 3.00

104 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50

105 201-001-010 Md. Rashed Khan Shuvo I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

106 201-001-011 Saiful Islam Leman I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

107 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo B- 2.75 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

108 201-001-013 Monotosh B 3.00 C+ 2.50 B 3.00

109 201-001-014 Jarjit Karim Jit I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

110 201-001-015 Tasnim Nazifa Kamal I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

111 201-001-016 Ayesha Siddika I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

112 201-001-017 Md. Ruman Bappy I 0.00 B+ 3.25 I 0.00 A- 3.50

113 201-001-018 Manisa Rani Sen I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

114 201-001-019 Md. Rijwan Fardin B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50 A- 3.50
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1 162-001-003 Md. Tanvir Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

2 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas B 3.00

3 162-001-005 Md Dipu

4 162-001-007 Afif Mashrafi Ivan B+ 3.25

5 162-001-008 K. M Aminur Rahman B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00

6 162-001-009 All-Ratul-Ome B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00

7 162-001-016 Md. Shabab Jafari A 3.75

8 162-001-024 Gokul Chandra Ghosh

9 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 C 2.25

10 162-001-030 Tajil Ahmed Shourav

11 162-001-031 MD. Sohel Rana

12 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 B- 2.75

13 163-001-002 Mainul Islam A 3.75

14 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

15 163-001-004 Muhammad Ali

16 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe B- 2.75

17 171-001-001 Rimi Karmoker
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18 171-001-009 Rohi Roishy

19 171-001-011 Bethi Sarma

20 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

21 171-001-013 Prince Mahamud B 3.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

22 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

23 171-001-016 Mukta Akter

24 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

25 171-001-019 Md. Mohiminur Rahman A+ 4.00

26 171-001-022 Nishrat Jahan Ashru B 3.00

27 171-001-023 Nasren Akter Mukta B- 2.75

28 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam A 3.75 A- 3.50

29 171-001-029 Sayma Akter Toma

30 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed

31 171-001-037 Tauhirunnasa Lija

32 171-001-038 Md. Shafiqur Rahman Khan A+ 4.00

33 171-001-039 Ariful Islam B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

34 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman A- 3.50

35 171-001-042 Md. Saiful Alam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

36 171-001-043 Md. Humayun Kabir B- 2.75

37 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy B+ 3.25

38 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan B+ 3.25 A 3.75
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39 171-001-050 Mallika Mitra

40 171-001-051 Nusrat Jahan

41 171-001-052 Tonny Saha

42 171-001-053 Most. Taohida Akter

43 171-001-054 Syed Tausif A 3.75

44 171-001-055 Md. Nazmul Bari A+ 4.00

45 171-001-057 Rukaya Rani Ritu

46 171-001-058 Arafat Rahman Anik A 3.75

47 172-001-001 Lona Akter A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

48 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty B- 2.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

49 172-001-005 Maria Sorower A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

50 172-001-006 Istiaque Mahmud Khan I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

51 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

52 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

53 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

54 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir D 2.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

55 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon B 3.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

56 173-001-008 Sume Khanam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 B+ 3.25

57 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A 3.75

58 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul B 3.00 B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

59 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00
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60 173-001-013 Kishan Roy B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00

61 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

62 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

63 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50

64 181-001-010 Ashis Barai A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A 3.75

65 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

66 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

67 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50

68 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

69 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

70 181-001-019 Indera Roy B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B- 2.75

71 181-001-020 Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

72 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

73 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

74 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi C 2.25 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50

75 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75

76 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

77 182-001-007 Nayon Saha B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

78 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

79 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

80 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50
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No.
ID No. Name of Student
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Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Management 

Accounting 

C T=Introduction to 

Economic Geography

81 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

82 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

83 191-001-003 Jipu Akter B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

84 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir B- 2.75 A 3.75 B- 2.75

85 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B- 2.75

86 191-001-010 Shadat Mostafa Rumi

87 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

88 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

89 191-001-016 Sajid Ibne Mehde A- 3.50

90 191-001-018 Salman Afradi B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B 3.00

91 191-001-019 Mehedi Hashan Khan Shuvo B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B 3.00

92 192-001-001 Khurshida Taznin Suchana

93 192-001-002 Khayrun Nassa

94 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni

95 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer

96 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan

97 201-001-002 Nowsad Hossain Pranto

98 201-001-003 Nasrin Jahan

99 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder

100 201-001-005 Rajib Mistry

101 201-001-006 Tania Akhter
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No.
ID No. Name of Student
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CC=ACT-212 CC=GEO-214 CC=ECO-215 CC=MGT-304
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C T=Management 

Accounting 

C T=Introduction to 

Economic Geography

102 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui

103 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab

104 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty

105 201-001-010 Md. Rashed Khan Shuvo

106 201-001-011 Saiful Islam Leman

107 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo 

108 201-001-013 Monotosh

109 201-001-014 Jarjit Karim Jit

110 201-001-015 Tasnim Nazifa Kamal

111 201-001-016 Ayesha Siddika

112 201-001-017 Md. Ruman Bappy

113 201-001-018 Manisa Rani Sen

114 201-001-019 Md. Rijwan Fardin
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1 162-001-003 Md. Tanvir Ahmed 6.0 6.0 24.00 4.00

2 162-001-004 Md. Shamim Biswas A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

3 162-001-005 Md Dipu 3.0 3.0 7.50 2.50

4 162-001-007 Afif Mashrafi Ivan 12.0 12.0 44.25 3.69

5 162-001-008 K. M Aminur Rahman 15.0 15.0 57.00 3.80

6 162-001-009 All-Ratul-Ome 15.0 15.0 53.25 3.55

7 162-001-016 Md. Shabab Jafari 6.0 6.0 23.25 3.88

8 162-001-024 Gokul Chandra Ghosh 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

9 162-001-026 Tanjir Hasan 15.0 15.0 37.50 2.50

10 162-001-030 Tajil Ahmed Shourav 3.0 3.0 9.75 3.25

11 162-001-031 MD. Sohel Rana A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

12 162-001-035 Monotosh Chakroborty 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

13 163-001-002 Mainul Islam 9.0 9.0 29.25 3.25

14 163-001-003 Uttshab Datta 15.0 15.0 45.00 3.00

15 163-001-004 Muhammad Ali 6.0 6.0 22.50 3.75

16 163-001-005 Jaban Talha Ali Khan Yafe 9.0 9.0 28.50 3.17

17 171-001-001 Rimi Karmoker A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B 3.00 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44
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No.
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e
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I

L
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r 

G
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d
e

18 171-001-009 Rohi Roishy A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 48.00 4.00

19 171-001-011 Bethi Sarma A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 44.25 3.69

20 171-001-012 Md. Abir Sarder A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 18.0 18.0 54.00 3.00

21 171-001-013 Prince Mahamud B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00 18.0 18.0 58.50 3.25

22 171-001-014 Ohidujaman Efan A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 59.25 3.29

23 171-001-016 Mukta Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

24 171-001-017 Md. Shahidul Islam Hridoy 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

25 171-001-019 Md. Mohiminur Rahman A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 46.50 3.88

26 171-001-022 Nishrat Jahan Ashru A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

27 171-001-023 Nasren Akter Mukta B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

28 171-001-026 Md. Tawhidul Islam A 3.75 A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 18.0 18.0 58.50 3.25

29 171-001-029 Sayma Akter Toma A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

30 171-001-034 Md. Abir Anam Sureed A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

31 171-001-037 Tauhirunnasa Lija A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

32 171-001-038 Md. Shafiqur Rahman Khan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 48.00 4.00

33 171-001-039 Ariful Islam B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 59.25 3.29

34 171-001-040 Md. Asfiqur Rahman A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 42.00 3.50

35 171-001-042 Md. Saiful Alam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 15.0 15.0 48.00 3.20

36 171-001-043 Md. Humayun Kabir A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

37 171-001-046 Md. Abu Saleh Hridoy B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 D 2.00 D 2.00 15.0 15.0 39.75 2.65

38 171-001-048 Md. Redwan Hasan B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 15.0 15.0 49.50 3.30
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C T=Advertising

C T=Basic Marketing 

Research

G
P

C T=Corporate Finance 

I

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

39 171-001-050 Mallika Mitra A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

40 171-001-051 Nusrat Jahan A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 48.00 4.00

41 171-001-052 Tonny Saha A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

42 171-001-053 Most. Taohida Akter A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

43 171-001-054 Syed Tausif B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

44 171-001-055 Md. Nazmul Bari A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 46.50 3.88

45 171-001-057 Rukaya Rani Ritu A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

46 171-001-058 Arafat Rahman Anik A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

47 172-001-001 Lona Akter 15.0 15.0 55.50 3.70

48 172-001-004 Md. Yeasir Arafat Chisty 15.0 15.0 52.50 3.50

49 172-001-005 Maria Sorower 15.0 15.0 54.75 3.65

50 172-001-006 Istiaque Mahmud Khan 12.0 0.0 0.00 I

51 172-001-007 Tawhida Islam 15.0 15.0 55.50 3.70

52 173-001-002 Shariar Hayder shanto 15.0 15.0 54.75 3.65

53 173-001-003 Nurunnahar Mim 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

54 173-001-005 Maidul Huq Tanvir 12.0 12.0 34.50 2.88

55 173-001-006 Abu Jafar Ahmed Emon 15.0 15.0 46.50 3.10

56 173-001-008 Sume Khanam 15.0 15.0 45.00 3.00

57 173-001-009 Md. Farhad Hossain 15.0 15.0 51.00 3.40

58 173-001-010 Mst. Jannnaatul 15.0 15.0 46.50 3.10

59 173-001-011 Nusrat Jahan Nisha 15.0 15.0 57.75 3.85
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60 173-001-013 Kishan Roy 15.0 15.0 45.75 3.05

61 181-001-002 Jakir Hossain 15.0 15.0 46.50 3.10

62 181-001-005 Farjana Akther Nipa 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

63 181-001-009 Md. Akib Jabed 15.0 15.0 48.75 3.25

64 181-001-010 Ashis Barai 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

65 181-001-011 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Tushif 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

66 181-001-012 Istiak Ahmed 12.0 12.0 48.00 4.00

67 181-001-013 Md. Tanzil Zakaria Khan 15.0 15.0 48.75 3.25

68 181-001-017 Md. Imran Hossain 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

69 181-001-018 Md. Khokon Howlader 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

70 181-001-019 Indera Roy 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

71 181-001-020 Md. Thahidul Islam Tushar 18.0 18.0 63.75 3.54

72 181-001-021 Sardar Md. Yasin 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

73 181-001-023 Batinum Mumi 15.0 15.0 49.50 3.30

74 181-001-026 Nafis Ahmed Nadvi 9.0 9.0 21.75 2.42

75 181-001-027 Md. Azad Hossain 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

76 182-001-002 Nadim Mahmud Daria 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

77 182-001-007 Nayon Saha 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

78 183-001-001 Md. Rafid Alam 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

79 183-001-002 Tridip Halder Nayon 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

80 183-001-006 Sabekun Nahar Omi 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31
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81 183-001-007 Arefin Ahmed 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

82 191-001-001 Nadia Mondal Nadi 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

83 191-001-003 Jipu Akter 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

84 191-001-005 Mahmudul Hasan Shakir 12.0 12.0 35.25 2.94

85 191-001-007 Nure Jannat Mimi 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

86 191-001-010 Shadat Mostafa Rumi 12.0 0.0 0.00 I

87 191-001-013 Md. Araf Hossain 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

88 191-001-015 Mahmudul Hasan 12.0 12.0 48.00 4.00

89 191-001-016 Sajid Ibne Mehde 15.0 15.0 44.25 2.95

90 191-001-018 Salman Afradi 12.0 12.0 34.50 2.88

91 191-001-019 Mehedi Hashan Khan Shuvo 12.0 9.0 27.00 I

92 192-001-001 Khurshida Taznin Suchana 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

93 192-001-002 Khayrun Nassa 12.0 12.0 42.75 3.56

94 193-001-001 Nadira Jahan Moni 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

95 193-001-003 Abu Nasim Md. Al Jobayer 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

96 193-001-006 Md. Mahamudul Hasan 12.0 12.0 33.75 2.81

97 201-001-002 Nowsad Hossain Pranto 9.0 9.0 30.75 3.42

98 201-001-003 Nasrin Jahan 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

99 201-001-004 Shimanto Podder 9.0 9.0 24.75 2.75

100 201-001-005 Rajib Mistry 9.0 9.0 25.50 2.83

101 201-001-006 Tania Akhter 9.0 0.0 0.00 I
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d
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102 201-001-007 Jannatul Jahan Jui 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

103 201-001-008 Md. Hadayatur Rahman Aurnab 9.0 9.0 24.00 2.67

104 201-001-009 Nafisa Alam Onty 9.0 9.0 32.25 3.58

105 201-001-010 Md. Rashed Khan Shuvo 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

106 201-001-011 Saiful Islam Leman 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

107 201-001-012 Nazin Rahman Turjo 9.0 9.0 26.25 2.92

108 201-001-013 Monotosh 9.0 9.0 25.50 2.83

109 201-001-014 Jarjit Karim Jit 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

110 201-001-015 Tasnim Nazifa Kamal 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

111 201-001-016 Ayesha Siddika 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

112 201-001-017 Md. Ruman Bappy 12.0 6.0 20.25 I

113 201-001-018 Manisa Rani Sen 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

114 201-001-019 Md. Rijwan Fardin 9.0 9.0 27.75 3.08

Asst. Controller of Examinations

Md. Manjur Morshed
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